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Eline Chen

Jillian Holysh
Skylar Clark
Natalie O Donohue
Chloe Krist

Rachel Poole
Lauryn Cameron
Lillie-Anne Waugh
Kaitlyn Tang
Isabella Colquhoun
Ava Gazzola
Hannah Feltham-Fillmore
Ella Au Yeung
Michelle Arabo
Paige Damen
Youran Pan

STAR SERIES - MILTON WINTER SKATE MARCH EDITION 2022

Club

Riverside SC

Preston FSC

Belmont FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
Thornhill FSC

Innisfil SC

Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Minto SC

Richmond Training Centre
London SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Barrie SC

Milton SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Skate Oakville

South Windsor Skating Club

Donna Fedorkow

Date:  5-Mar-2022

SHERWOOD COMMUNITY CENTRE

Section
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March 4 to 6, 2022
STAR 6 Women (Group-2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

23.37
23.19
22.42
21.60
21.24
20.16
20.02
19.53
19.52
18.50
16.55
16.53
13.83
12.01

Roblyn Partridge



